MARYLAND LOTTERY
AND GAMING

November 2025 Casino Revenue Worksheet — SLOT MACHINES

. WIN PER EDUCATION LOCAL ML&G Small, Minority,
Maryland Casino # OF UNIT TRUST HORSE IMPACT OPERATIONAL | Women Business
Slot Machine Revenue SLOTS

(WPU) FUND RACING GRANTS EXPENSES /Commerce
$111,533,636.09 $42,362,742.37 $7,812,119.01 $6,138,585.09 $1,114,277.50 $1,674,063.31 $52,431,848.81

CASINO
SHARE

Total November 2025

TOTAL
FY2026 TO DATE

$566,698,193.23 $214,322,237.09 $39,693,366.94 $31,190,172.61 $5,661,538.91 $8,505,915.91 $267,324,961.77

MGM National Harbor
November 2025

$634.95 $43,188,711.23 $17,722,973.21 $3,025,187.45 $2,377,137.05 $431,447.61 $648,270.15 $18,983,695.76

2,265

MGM National Harbor

FY2026 to date $209,327,943.87 $85,900,661.37 $14,662,615.79 $11,521,623.34 $2,091,132.83 $3,142,065.78 $92,009,844.76

Live! Casino & Hotel
November 2025
Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2026 to date

$361.29 $42,072,089.31 $15,162,206.36 $2,946,852.28 $2,315,570.27 $420,319.54 $631,482.68 $20,595,658.18

3,878
$213,555,674.83 $76,961,342.04 $14,957,930.47 $11,753,591.67 $2,133,549.36 $3,205,342.52 $104,543,918.77

Horseshoe $262.45 $10,753,048.06 $4,088,326.62 $752,966.81 $591,642.93 $107,474.15 $161,352.04 $5,051,285.51
November 2025 1365
H"Frjgggg teocdaas‘t'go $53,756,941.99 $20,442,981.21 $3,764,779.31 $2,958,225.91 $537,170.90 $806,752.65 $25,247,032.01

Hollywood Casino

$284.49 $5,585,250.09 $2,402,838.47 $391,126.14 $307,329.76 $55,817.24 $83,814.00 $2,344,324.48

November 2025
Hollywood Casino 654
FYy2026 to date $29,294,777.39 $12,607,086.51 $2,052,022.32 $1,612,446.45 $292,639.29 $439,730.09 $12,290,852.73

Ocean Downs Casino

$220.61 $5,961,873.54 $1,910,263.60 $417,580.33 $328,124.54 $59,563.35 $89,483.47 $3,156,858.25

November 2025 900
OceFa$zlggngOst;?:|no $39,537,200.62 $12,665,043.38 $2,768,932.72 $2,175,727.09 $395,076.76 $593,353.27 $20,939,067.40

ROCkK, fvaepm%ae?'ggzieso” $209.82 $3,972,663.86 $1,076,134.11 $278,406.00 $218,780.54 $39,655.61 $59,660.97 $2,300,026.63
: 630
ROCk)’F\?S‘gzg?i'ggtseso” $21,225,654.53 $5,745,122.58 $1,487,086.33 $1,168,558.15 $211,969.77 $318,671.60 $12,294,246.10

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts may differ from statutory percentages.



Maryland Casino

Table Game Revenue

TOTAL November 2025

TOTAL FY2026 Year to Date

MGM National Harbor
November 2025

MGM National Harbor
FY2026 TO DATE

Live! Casino & Hotel
November 2025

Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2026 TO DATE

Horseshoe Casino
November 2025

Horseshoe Casino
FY2026 TO DATE

Hollywood Casino
November 2025

Hollywood Casino
FY2026 TO DATE

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
November 2025

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
FY2026 TO DATE

Ocean Downs Casino
November 2025

Ocean Downs Casino
FY2026 TO DATE

NUMBER
OF
NON-
BANKED
TABLES

NUMBER
OF
BANKED
TABLES

129 50

92 23

13 4

12 0

18 0

November 2025 Casino Revenue Worksheet — TABLE GAMES

BANKED

TABLES WPT

]

$3,658.36

$1,339.54

$2,337.67

$908.61

IN[O]\E

BANKED
TABLES WPT

$909.25

$356.36

$888.60

$1,110.69

$0.00

$0.00

BANKED
TABLES

$43,412,816.86

NON-BANKED
TABLES

$3,820,370.00

$47,233,186.86

EDUCATION
TRUST
FUND

$7,084,978.04

LOCAL
JURISDICTIONS

$2,361,659.33

CASINO
SHARE

$37,786,549.49

$222,303,399.81

$23,755,661.11

$19,289,975.00

$2,103,968.00

$241,593,374.81

$25,859,629.11

$36,239,006.25

$3,878,944.37

$12,079,668.69

$1,292,981.45

$193,274,699.87

$20,687,703.29

$119,066,013.60

$10,456,717.00

$129,522,730.60

$19,428,409.59

$6,476,136.52

$103,618,184.49

$14,157,845.92

$1,363,882.00

$15,521,727.92

$2,328,259.19

$776,086.39

$12,417,382.34

$74,498,328.14

$6,974,597.00

$81,472,925.14

$12,220,938.77

$4,073,646.26

$65,178,340.11

$3,697,121.73 $245,888.00 $3,943,009.73 $591,451.46 $197,150.49 $3,154,407.78
$18,585,162.40 $1,346,475.00 $19,931,637.40 $2,989,745.62 $996,581.85 $15,945,309.93
$911,690.60 $106,632.00 $1,018,322.60 $152,748.39 $50,916.13 $814,658.08
$3,936,104.15 $512,186.00 $4,448,290.15 $667,243.52 $222,414.51 $3,558,632.12
$399,849.50 $0.00 $399,849.50 $59,977.43 $19,992.47 $319,879.60
$2,245,027.55 $0.00 $2,245,027.55 $336,754.15 $112,251.36 $1,796,022.04
$490,648.00 $0.00 $490,648.00 $73,597.20 $24,532.40 $392,518.40
$3,972,763.97 $0.00 $3,972,763.97 $595,914.60 $198,638.19 $3,178,211.18




